
S W I M M I N G  &  D I V I N G

2012-13 Schedule
Date Opponent(s) Location Time
Sat., Oct. 13 NOrTh CarOLiNa / TexaS a&M * COLUMBia 12 P.M.
Fri., Oct. 26 FLOriDa * COLUMBia 2 P.M.
Sat., Nov. 3 Virginia Charlottesville, Va. 11 a.m.
Fri., Nov. 9 Charleston Charleston, S.C. 5 p.m.
Thurs., Nov. 15 - Virginia Tech Invitational Christiansburg, Va. All Day 
   Sat., Nov. 17

Sat., Jan. 12 Duke Durham, N.C. 12 p.m.
Fri., Jan. 18 FLOriDa STaTe / arKaNSaS * COLUMBia 4 P.M.
Fri., Jan. 25- CharLeSTON / QUeeNS / WiNgaTe COLUMBia 5 P.M.
    Sat., Jan. 26   10 a.M.
Sat., Feb. 2 Alabama / Georgia * Tuscaloosa, Ala. 11 a.m.
Wed., Feb. 20 -  SEC Championships College Station, Texas All Day
    Sat., Feb. 23
Mon., March 11 - NCAA Zone B Diving Championships Knoxville, Tenn. All Day
Wed., March 13 
Thurs., March 21 - NCAA Women’s Championships Indianapolis, Ind. All Day 
    Sat., March 23
Thurs., March 28 - NCAA Men’s Championships Indianapolis, Ind. All Day
    Sat., March 30

Home meets in BOLD
* - Southeastern Conference dual meet


